
5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 213PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:24 pm

STOP

1751 SW TURNER RD [NE]

(2)

2:25 pm

STOP

1861 SW TURNER RD [NE]

(3)

2:29 pm

STOP

22833 SW MOUNTAIN RD [W]

(4)

2:31 pm

STOP

SW SCHAEFFER RD @ SW BRENTWOOD DR [W]

(5)

2:33 pm

STOP

SW SCHAEFFER RD @ 640-690 SCHAFFER RD [SW]

(6)

2:35 pm

STOP

BIG FIR RD@VALLEY VIEW RD [S]

(7)

2:36 pm

STOP

25100 SW BIG FIR RD [NW]

(8)

2:39 pm

STOP

1885 SW SCHAEFFER RD [NE]

(9)

2:40 pm

STOP

SCHAEFFER RD @ STAFFORD HILL RANCH [E]

(10)

2:47 pm

STOP

SW BORLAND RD @ BOSKEY DELL LN [W]

(11)

2:52 pm

STOP

JOSEPH FIELDS ST@MEEK WY (E) [E]

(12)

2:53 pm

STOP

EPPERLY WAY @ MEEK WAY [E]

(13)

2:57 pm

STOP

SW BORLAND RD @ SW MIKEN LN [SE]

(14)

2:58 pm

STOP

1165 SW BORLAND RD [NE]

(15)

2:59 pm

STOP

1381 SW BORLAND RD [NE]

(16)

3:06 pm

END

BLANKENSHIP RD [NE]

Route Last Updated: 5/6/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 214PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:24 pm

START

SW TRAIL RD @ SW MEADOW WAY [NE]

(2)

2:28 pm

STOP

22185 SW STAFFORD RD [NW]

(3)

2:29 pm

STOP

22221 SW STAFFORD RD [NW]

(4)

2:29 pm

STOP

22325 SW STAFFORD RD [N]

(5)

2:33 pm

STOP

25131 SW GAGE RD [SE]

(6)

2:34 pm

STOP

24825 SW GAGE RD [SE]

(7)

2:37 pm

STOP

23535 SW GAGE RD [S]

(8)

2:39 pm

STOP

23875 NEWLAND RD [W]

(9)

2:40 pm

STOP

24151 SW NEWLAND RD [W]

(10)

2:43 pm

STOP

HOMESTEADER @ LONE FIR LN [W]

(11)

2:45 pm

STOP

2945 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]

(12)

2:46 pm

STOP

25705 SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]

(13)

2:48 pm

STOP

24825 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

(14)

2:49 pm

STOP

23993 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

(15)

2:50 pm

STOP

23273 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

(16)

2:52 pm

STOP

22301 SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]

(17)

2:53 pm

END

SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]

Route Last Updated: 5/6/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 215PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:35 pm

START

S WISTERIA RD @ S KYLE PL [W]

(2)

2:40 pm

STOP

21401 S SWEETBRIAR RD [E]

(3)

2:41 pm

STOP

21231/21281 S SWEETBRIAR RD [E]

(4)

2:42 pm

(stop)

21231 S SWEETBRIAR RD [E]

(5)

2:43 pm

STOP

S SWEETBRIAR RD @ S TWILIGHT TRL [NE]

(6)

2:44 pm

STOP

20379 S SWEETBRIAR RD [E]

(7)

2:45 pm

STOP

S SWEETBRIAR RD @ S SUNSHINE LN [E]

(8)

2:46 pm

STOP

S SWEETBRIAR RD @ S WILDA RD [SE]

(9)

2:50 pm

STOP

1701 S CLEMATIS RD [NE]

(10)

2:52 pm

STOP

1060 S CLEMATIS RD [N]

(11)

2:58 pm

END

ROSEMONT RD [SW]

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 216PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:22 pm

START

3025 SW BORLAND RD [N]

(2)

2:24 pm

STOP

3939 HALCYON RD@PRIVATE RD SIGN [NE]

(3)

2:27 pm

STOP

SW JOSHUA ST @ SW 46TH AVE [N]

(4)

2:29 pm

STOP

SW 48TH AVE @ SW NATCHEZ ST [NE]

(5)

2:34 pm

STOP

4100 SW BORLAND RD-BEAR MAILBOX [S]

(6)

2:41 pm

STOP

SW SCHATZ RD @ SW ANTIOCH DOWNS CT [NE]

(7)

2:43 pm

STOP

5680 SW MERIDIAN WAY [N]

(8)

2:43 pm

STOP

5885 SW MERIDIAN WAY [N]

(9)

2:45 pm

STOP

6401 SW MERIDIAN WAY [N]

(10)

2:46 pm

STOP

SW 65TH AVE @ SW WILHELM RD [SE]

(11)

2:47 pm

STOP

5510 SW DELKER RD [S]

(12)

2:48 pm

END

SW 55TH AVE [SW]

Route Last Updated: 5/6/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 217PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:34 pm

STOP

1825 VALLEY VIEW DR [N]

(2)

2:36 pm

STOP

SKYE PKWY @ MOUNTAIN VIEW CT [E]

(3)

2:39 pm

STOP

TROON DR @ SKYE PARKWAY [SE]

(4)

2:42 pm

STOP

TROON DR @ STONEHAVEN CT [N]

(5)

2:45 pm

STOP

MARYHURST DR @ 2ND MARYHURST CIR [W]

(6)

2:46 pm

END

MARYLHURST DR [SW]

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 219PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:23 pm

START

2165 SW PATTULO WAY [NW]

(2)

2:36 pm

STOP

23020 JOHNSON RD [E]

(3)

2:38 pm

STOP

22744-22756 SW JOHNSON RD DRIVEWAY [NE]

(4)

2:39 pm

STOP

22436 SW JOHNSON RD [E]

(5)

2:41 pm

STOP

SW ASHDOWN CIR @ SW ST JAMES PL [SW]

(6)

2:42 pm

STOP

SW ASHDOWN CIR @ SW WATERFORD PL [SE]

(7)

2:45 pm

STOP

21751 SW JOHNSON RD [SW]

(8)

2:47 pm

STOP

SW JOHNSON RD@SW TUALATIN LOOP (W) [SW]

(9)

2:48 pm

END

SW JOHNSON RD [S]

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 220PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:34 pm

STOP

19695 SUN CIR [E]

(2)

2:36 pm

STOP

SUNCREST DR @ GALLERY WAY [E]

(3)

2:38 pm

STOP

SUNCREST DR@  RIDGEBROOK DR [NE]

(4)

2:40 pm

STOP

2122 HILLCREST DR [S]

(5)

2:41 pm

STOP

HILLCREST DR @ SYLVAN WAY [E]

(6)

2:43 pm

STOP

1980 SYLVAN WAY [N]

(7)

2:44 pm

STOP

1782 HILLCREST DR [SW]

(8)

2:46 pm

STOP

VALLEY VIEW DR @ WOODHAVEN CT [NW]

(9)

2:47 pm

STOP

VALLEY VIEW DR @ VALLEY CT [N]

(10)

2:49 pm

END

PULL OVER AREA ON CORNER OF CARRIAGE [N]

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 239PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:26 pm

START

4650 SW SAUM WAY [S]

(2)

2:28 pm

STOP

SW 48TH AVE@TAPOSA PL [SE]

(3)

2:32 pm

STOP

SW PROSPERITY PARK RD @ SW PRINDLE RD [NW]

(4)

2:34 pm

STOP

5380 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [W]

(5)

2:36 pm

STOP

6021 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [N]

(6)

2:37 pm

STOP

6160/6121 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [N]

(7)

2:38 pm

STOP

6250 SW PROSPERITY PARK RD [N]

(8)

2:39 pm

STOP

20590 SW 65TH AVE [E]

(9)

2:52 pm

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ SW OAK PATCH CT [SE]

(10)

2:54 pm

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ COPPER CREEK LP (NORTH) [SE]

(11)

2:56 pm

STOP

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]

(12)

2:57 pm

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

(13)

3:02 pm

STOP

SW BRISBAND ST @ SW MARIGOLD TER [NE]

(14)

3:02 pm

END

SW BRISBAND ST [N]

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:20:43 PM

Bus Stop Locations For ST 419PM STAFFORD PS PM STAFFORD PS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

1:50 pm

ARRIVE

STAFFORD ELEM

2:20 pm

ORIGIN

STAFFORD ELEM

(1)

2:34 pm

STOP

19996 S SWEETBRIAR RD [E]

(2)

2:39 pm

END

SW STAFFORD RD [SE]

Route Last Updated: 4/30/2025


